STREET #

310
215
423
744
726
117
117
7082
520
718

STREET

Honey Bee
Central Ave
Marklen

1st

2nd

Pine

Pine
Berkley
2nd

3rd

CODE ENFORCEMENT 7 /2015

VIOLATION

dogs / unsanitary conditions
abandoned property

junk

overgrowth

overgrowth

overgrowth

abandoned property
overgrowth

overgrowth

junk

pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending

STATUS

DATE OF NOTICE

July 20, 2015
July 15, 2015
July 14, 2015
July 20, 2015
July 20, 2015
July 20, 2015
July 20, 2015
July 23, 2015
July 23, 2015
July 27, 2015
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