CODE ENFORCEMENT 7 / 2015

STREET #	STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
310	Honey Bee	dogs / unsanitary conditions	pending	July 20, 2015
215	Central Ave	abandoned property	pending	July 15, 2015
423	Marklen	junk	pending	July 14, 2015
744	1st	overgrowth	pending	July 20, 2015
726	2nd	overgrowth	pending	July 20, 2015
117	Pine	overgrowth	pending	July 20, 2015
117	Pine	abandoned property	pending	July 20, 2015
7082	Berkley	overgrowth	pending	July 23, 2015
520	2nd	overgrowth	pending	July 23, 2015
718	3rd	junk	pending	July 27, 2015